Remarks: 1. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.    2. ODM/OEM is available.    3. For user’s manual & datasheet download, visit www.ibase.com.tw.
64
01
02
03
04
05
06

I
Dimensions
Ordering Information
IPPC-H04-P (With iFace)
IPPC-H04L-P (Pure Linux)
4.3" RISC PPC, 480x272 pixel, 64K color, ARM 400MHz, Flash 128M, RAM 128M, Data Memory 8K,
COM1 (RS232/RS422/485), USB (1 Host/1Device), 24V ± 20% DC
IPPC-H04-N (With iFace)
IPPC-H04L-N (Pure Linux)
4.3" RISC PPC, 480x272 pixel, 64K color, ARM 400MHz, Flash 128M, RAM 128M, Data Memory 8K,
COM1 (RS232/RS422/485), USB (1 Host/1Device), Ethernet, 24V ± 20% DC
IPPC-H07-P (With iFace)
IPPC-H07L-P( Pure Linux)
7" RISC PPC, 800x480 pixel, 64K color, ARM 400MHz, Flash 128M, RAM 128M, Data Memory 8K,
COM1 (RS232), COM2 (RS422/485), USB (1 Host/1Device), 24V ± 20% DC
IPPC-H07-N (With iFace)
IPPC-H07L-N (Pure Linux)
7" RISC PPC, 800x480 pixel, 64K color, ARM 400MHz, Flash 128M, RAM 128M, Data Memory 8K,
COM1 (RS232/422/485), COM2 (RS232/422/485), COM3 (RS422/485), USB (1 Host/1Device),
Ethernet, SD Card, 24V ± 20% DC
IPPC-H10-P (With iFace)
IPPC-H10L-P (Pure Linux)
10.2" RISC PPC, 800x480 pixel, 64K color, ARM 400MHz, Flash 128M, RAM 128M, Data Memory 8K,
COM1 (RS232/422/485), COM2 (RS232/422/485), USB (1 Host/1Device), 24V ± 20% DC
IPPC-H10-N (With iFace)
IPPC-H10L-N (Pure Linux)
10.2" RISC PPC, 800x480 pixel, 64K color, ARM 400MHz, Flash 128M, RAM 128M, Data Memory 8K,
COM1 (RS232/422/485), COM2 (RS232/422/485), COM3 (RS422/485), USB (1 Host/1Device), Ethernet,
SD Card, 24V ± 20% DC
IPPC-H10L